

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL D.NO(s). 18188 OF 2012

UNION OF INDIA & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

HARISH KUMAR GULATI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for leave to appeal u/s 31(1) of the Armed Forces Tribunal Act, 1007 )

Date: 29/07/2013 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE T.S. THAKUR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VIKRAMAJIT SEN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Mohan Jain, ASG,  
Mr. Deepak Jain, Adv.  
Mr. D.K.Thakur, Adv.  
MS. Namrata Bhatia, Adv.  
MS. B.Sunita Rao, Adv.  
MS. Namita, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balaram Das, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sridhar Potaraju, Adv.  
Mr.S.S.Pandey, Adv.  
Mr. Gauchangpou Gangmei, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Delay condoned.  
Leave granted.

|(Shashi Sareen)  
|Court Master

|(Veena Khera)  
|Court Master

|  
|